


DATE SHEET 1 OF         2

APPLICATION & CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PERIODICAL ESTIMATE NO. 2 FOR PERIOD  9/1/2019 TO   9/30/2019

Project  Name MCI Drive

Contractor Central Florida Contractors Inc. Address PO Box 3987
 Seminole, Fl 33775

 

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

NO. DATE RELATED DESCRIPTION ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
APPD. ITEM $ AMOUNT $ AMOUNT

1 1,610.00

TOTALS: 1,610.00
Net Change by Change Orders: 1,610.00

Application is made for payment as shown below in connection with the 
Contract Continuation Sheet, attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $33,333.00
2. Net change by Change Orders (above Table) 1,610.00
3. ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (LINE 1 + 2) $34,943.00

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $34,943.00
               (Column 7, Page)

5. RETAINAGE:
a. 10.00% of Completed Work -             
b. of Stored Material  
Total Retainage (Line 5a & 5b) $0.00

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $34,943.00
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $29,288.70
(Line 6 from prior Certificate)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $5,654.30

October 3, 2019



DATE SHEET 2 of 2

APPLICATION & CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PERIODICAL ESTIMATE NO. 2 FOR PERIOD  

Project  Name MCI Drive

Contractor Central Florida Contractors, Inc. Address PO Box 3987
Seminole, Fl 33775

CONTRACT CONTINUATION SHEET

ORIGINAL ESTIMATE COMPLETED TO DATE
       DESCRIPTION UNIT PRIOR CURRENT TOTAL AMOUNT
           OF ITEM PRICE QUANTITY QUANTITY  QUANTITY

          (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)

Mobilization $5,000.00 LS 80% 20% 100% $5,000.00

Maintenance of Traffic $3,000.00 LS 80% 20% 100% $3,000.00

4" Sidewalks Remove & $48.00 SY 225.00 SY 0.00 SY 225.00 SY $10,800.00
   Replace

Yellow Liquid Truncated $320.00 EA 6.00 EA 0.00 EA 6.00 EA $1,920.00
Domes

Excavation $2,000.00 LS 80% 20% 100% $2,000.00

Clearing & Grubbing $2,000.00 LS 80% 20% 100% $2,000.00

Sod $6.00 SY 144.00 SY 0.00 SY 144.00 SY $864.00

6" Concrete Sidewalk & $81.00 SY 49.00 SY 0.00 SY 49.00 SY $3,969.00
Ramps

CHANGE ORDER

Concrete Curb Remove & $20.00 LF 256.00 LF 0.00 LF 256.00 LF $5,120.00
Replace

6" Sidewalk Remove & $54.00 SY 5.00 SY 0.00 SY 5.00 SY $270.00
Replace

TOTAL

 

 
 

9/1/2019

October 3, 2019

TO   9/30/2019

$34,943.00 




	MCI Invoice
	Excel MCI pg1
	Pg 1
	Pg 2

	Change Order for MCI Dr

